Dr. Linda Kubli

Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd
Attorneys at Law

Léwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201
8021 Zurich / Switzerland

T +4144 2155252

T +4144 2153627

F +4144 215 5200
linda.kubli@swlegal.ch

Languages
German, English

Schellenberg
Wittmer

Linda Kubli is an Associate in our Competition and Antitrust Group and in our
Administrative Law and Public Procurement Group in Zurich. Her main areas
of practice are competition/antitrust law and administrative law.

Expertise

Competition and Antitrust

Corporate & Commercial

Internal Corporate Investigations
White-Collar Crime and Compliance
Administrative Law and Public Procurement
Life Sciences

Telecommunication

Experience

Swiss and European Competition Law

Legal Proceedings regarding Cartels, Abuse of Dominance and Merger
Control

Administrative Law Proceedings and Procedural Rights (Swiss Law and
EMRK)

Leniency and Settlements

Compliance and Internal Investigations

Swiss and Multinational Merger Control Procedures

Supply and Distribution Contracts

Legal Proceedings regarding Taxation

Healthcare

Data Protection




Dr. Linda Kubli
Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd
Attorneys at Law

Lowenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201
8021 Zurich / Switzerland

T +4144 215 5252

T +4144 215 3627

F +4144 215 5200
linda.kubli@swlegal.ch

2/2

Career
2023

Since 2020
2017-2022

2017
2012-2017

2014-2015
201-2012

2009-2010
2008
2008
2007-2008
2006-2007
2006

Education
2016

2014
2006

Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer

Judge at the Tax and Expropriation Court of Basel-Landschaft
Law Clerk at the Federal Administrative Court, St. Gallen,
Department of Economics, Competition and Education
Associate at a business law firm in Zurich

Law Clerk at the Federal Administrative Court, St. Gallen,
Department of Economics, Competition and Education
Research Associate for European Law, University of Basel
Research Associate for Private Law (Trade/Competition) with
Prof. Dr. Peter Jung, University of Basel

Law Clerk at the Criminal Court of Basel-Landschaft

Trainee Lawyer at Ciba AG, Basel

Trainee at the Public Prosecutor's Office

Trainee Law Clerk at the Criminal Court of Basel

Trainee Lawyer at a business law firm in Basel

Trainee Law Clerk at the District Court of Dorneck-Thierstein

Bar Admission in Switzerland
Dr. iur., University of Basel (summa cum laude)
Lic.iur., University of Basel (magna cum laude)

Additional Professional Activities

— Habilitation Project: “The Proof in Antitrust Proceedings”
— Prof. Walther Hug Preis 2015

— Juristischer Fakultatspreis 2015



