



Dr. Linda Kubli Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law
Löwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201
8021 Zurich / Switzerland
T +41 44 215 5252
T +41 44 215 3627
F +41 44 215 5200
linda.kubli@swlegal.ch

Languages German, English

Linda Kubli is an Associate in our Competition and Antitrust Group and in our Administrative Law and Public Procurement Group in Zurich. Her main areas of practice are competition/antitrust law and administrative law.

Expertise

- Competition and Antitrust
- Corporate & Commercial
- Internal Corporate Investigations
- White-Collar Crime and Compliance
- Administrative Law and Public Procurement
- Life Sciences
- Telecommunication

Experience

- Swiss and European Competition Law
- Legal Proceedings regarding Cartels, Abuse of Dominance and Merger Control
- Administrative Law Proceedings and Procedural Rights (Swiss Law and EMRK)
- Leniency and Settlements
- Compliance and Internal Investigations
- Swiss and Multinational Merger Control Procedures
- Supply and Distribution Contracts
- Legal Proceedings regarding Taxation
- Healthcare
- Data Protection

Dr. Linda Kubli

Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law Löwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201 8021 Zurich / Switzerland T +41 44 215 5252 T +41 44 215 3627 F +41 44 215 5200 linda.kubli@swlegal.ch

Career	
2023	Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
Since 2020	Judge at the Tax and Expropriation Court of Basel-Landschaft
2017-2022	Law Clerk at the Federal Administrative Court, St. Gallen,
	Department of Economics, Competition and Education
2017	Associate at a business law firm in Zurich
2012-2017	Law Clerk at the Federal Administrative Court, St. Gallen,
	Department of Economics, Competition and Education
2014-2015	Research Associate for European Law, University of Basel
2011-2012	Research Associate for Private Law (Trade/Competition) with
	Prof. Dr. Peter Jung, University of Basel
2009-2010	Law Clerk at the Criminal Court of Basel-Landschaft
2008	Trainee Lawyer at Ciba AG, Basel
2008	Trainee at the Public Prosecutor's Office
2007-2008	Trainee Law Clerk at the Criminal Court of Basel
2006-2007	Trainee Lawyer at a business law firm in Basel
2006	Trainee Law Clerk at the District Court of Dorneck-Thierstein

Education

2016	Bar Admission in Switzerland
2014	Dr. iur., University of Basel (summa cum laude)
2006	Lic.iur., University of Basel (magna cum laude)

Additional Professional Activities

- Habilitation Project: "The Proof in Antitrust Proceedings"
- Prof. Walther Hug Preis 2015
- Juristischer Fakultätspreis 2015